2.0mm High
PIN:10-60
FPC 05 20 01-xx H T
specification:
Current: 0.4A
Voltage: 50V
Withstand voltage:200V
Contact resistance:
Insulation resistance:
Temperature:
Plastic: LCP, UL94V-0
Lock catch:LCP
Shell splinter:Phosphor bronze gold plating
2.0
3.2
31.5
26.5
21.5
20.5
FPC  0.5间距前插后压FPC052001-xxHT
FPC Connector
0.5mm Pitch
 T:Tin OVER Nickel
01:Clamshell FPC T=0.3mm
Back-Flip
深圳市联泽瑞科技有限公司
SHENZHEN LIANZERUI TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.